Fortson 0il Company
Pinnacle St. #3
Eddy County, NM

496

555

740
1059
1315
1625
1731
1927
2175
2424
2550
2765
3661
3692
4192
4586
5065
5564
6411

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

1/2 RECEIVED
1/2

3/4
1-1/4 Q. C. D.

ARTEGL racE
1-3/4

-01?97

1-1/2
1-1/2
2-1/4
2-3/4

1/2

1/2
1-3/4
3/4

2y e

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me
this 8th day of September , 19_92, by RAY PETERSON

on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COT;?NY. /é%;ZA§7

Notary Public for Midland
My Commission Expires: 8/2/96 County, Texas

ALICE KEEL
Notory Public
State of Texos
Commission Expkes 8-2-96




