Fortson Oil Company Pinnacle St. #3 Eddy County, NM

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

RECEIVED	i.gp	Ki-m.	Ą	1992
----------	------	-------	---	------

496	1/2	RECEIVED
555	1/2	
740	3/4	C. 63.9 P. 63.0 P. 63.
1059	1-1/4	O. C. D.
1315	1-3/4	ANTERN MERCE
1625	1	
1731	1-1/2	
1927	1-1/2	
2175	2-1/4	
2424	2-3/4	
2550	2	
2765	1	
3661	1/2	
3692	1	
4192	1	
4586	1/2	
5065	1-3/4	
5564	3/4	
6411	1	

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>8th</u> day of <u>September</u>, 19_92, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

Notary Public for Midland

My Commission Expires: 8/2/96 County, Texas

